Torsdagsligan Hosten 15 Delsasong 1(3), Div A

Plac

AWNPEF

Lag
Jan
Fusen
Solon
Ritva

Ronder V-O-F
6

6
6
6

Imp

1-1  251-115
0-2 225-136
-1-3  138-156
0-5

90 - 297

Kvot

2.183
1.654
0.885
0.303

VP

116
101
86
45

Rond 1 10/9 18.30 Imp
Solén - Jan 32-25
Fusen - Ritva 38-15

Rond 2 10/9 18.30 Imp
Ritva - Solon 31-18
Jan - Fusen 58-0

Rond 3 17/9 18.30 Imp
Solén - Fusen 26-13
Ritva - Jan 9 -61

Rond 4 17/9 18.30 Imp
Jan - Solébn 30-11
Fusen - Ritva 88-1

Rond 5 24/9 18.30 Imp
Solén - Ritva 32-14
Jan - Fusen 17-43

Rond 6 24/9 18.30 Imp
Fusen - Solon 43-19
Ritva - Jan 20-60

VP
17-13
21-9
VP

19-11
25- 1
VP

19-11
2-25
VP

20-10
25- 0
VP

20-10
8 -22
VP

21-9
5-25



